AAT4901
Buffered Power Full-BridgeFastSwitchTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
4901.2008.03.1.0 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT4901 FastSwitch™ is a member of AnalogicTech’s
Application Specific Power MOSFET™ (ASPM™) product
family. It is a full-bridge buffered power stage operating

support this warranty. Specifi c testing of all parameters of each device is not necessarily performed. AnalogicTech and the AnalogicTech logo are trademarks of Advanced Analogic Technologies Incorporated. All other
brand and product names appearing in this document are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
SC70JW-8 XXGYY AAT4901IJS-1-T1
SC70JW-8 XXGYY AAT4901IJS-2-T1
SC70JW-8 XXGYY AAT4901IJS-3-T1
SC70JW-8 2SGYY AAT4901IJS-4-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not exceed
0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at